SIMPLE LANY

N.° do artigo MO9058
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SIMPLE LANY - M09058-48

Lanyard com gancho de metal. 20 mm de largura.
Impresséo em sublimagéo apenas dispoivel para artigos de

cor branca.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:
PMS Colour:
Pilhas incluidas:

2X90CM
2cm

2cm

90 cm
0.045 cdm3
0.011 kg
0.0 kg

0.26 m
0.3m

0.48 m
0.037 m3
10.8 kg

1000 pieces
Virgin Plastic
No Polybag

PET

6307 9098

CN

amfori BSCI
SEDEX Smeta
8719941030046
375C
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